OPE	OCKET NO: DM-130 US
	-25-1998 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI
NOV 1 8 1997 NO 11-12-97	Patent and Trademark Office
To the position of Patents and T	0672055 anal documents or copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
(a) DeSimone, Frank	Name: Sigma Game, Inc.
(b) De Wall, Darren L.	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: 7160 South Amigo Street
3. Nature of Conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	City Las Vegas State NV ZIP 89119
Security Agreement Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Other	
Execution Date: May 27, 1997	
	9/085293 ion, the execution date of the application is: May 27, 1997
A. Patent Application No.(s) -	B. Patent No.(s)
Title: Slot Machien Having Award Multiplier Display	
Additional numb	ers attached?
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: one
Name: Brian D. Ogonowsky	
Internal Address: SKJERVEN, MORRILL, MacPHERSON,	
FRANKLIN & FRIEL LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ <u>\$ 40.00</u>
Address: AD MEDRO DRIVE, SUITE 700	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 19-2386
City SAN JOSE State CA ZIF 95110	Charge Deposit Account 19-2386 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 19-2386 any amounts overpaid
DO NO	USE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Brian D. Ogonowsky 31,988 Name of Person Signing	Signature Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 3

.torney Docket No.: DM-130 US US

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

•		
Frank DeSimone	of	711 Whispering Palms, Las Vegas, Nevada 89123
Darren L. DeWall	of	1285 Silver Wind Avenue, Henderson, Nevada 89012
hereby sell, assign and transfer to, a Nevada cor Las Vegas, NV 89119, its successors and assigns invention in	poration, l	having a place of business at 7160 South Amigo Street, e right, title and interest throughout the world in our
"Slot Machine F	Having A	ward Multiplier Display"
applications and patents of every country for said extensions thereof, and all rights of priority result named assignee to apply for patents of foreign of further authorization from us; we agree to execu- foreign applications, and generally to do everyth nominees, at their request and expense, in obtain	d invention lting from ountries for te all paper ing possibiling and e	tion on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent in, including divisions, reissues, continuations and the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-or said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without its useful in connection with said United States and to be to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and inforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we saue all patents granted for said invention to the above-
State of Victoria ss. County of Carl ss.		
whose name(s) is(are) subscribed to the within i	roved to minstrument and that by	and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s),
	WI	TNESS my hand and official seal.
ELLEN SPARROW		(as Some
Notary Public - State of Nevada Applitment Recorded in Clark Coun	SIC	NATURE OF NOTARY

-1-

355792 vl

PATENT REEL: 9050 FRAME: 0691

Atty. Docket No.: DM-130 US US

State of 1 1 1 before me, personally appeared

Darren L. DeWall personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is(are) subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

No: 96-2542-1 EXPIRES OCT 18, 1999